Light grid
LGS17
< Automation light grid
< Optical resolution 17 mm
< Super-fast object detection, even with 3-way beam crossover
< Software-free adjustment of height monitoring
< Object identification using integrated object recognition
< IO-Link interface for service and process data

Yellow status indicator LED flashes (approx. 4 Hz) Insufficient function reserve
Yellow status indicator LED flashes quickly (approx. 8 Hz) Error condition: Incorrect signal measurement
Type Code
Distance from emitter scaled
to emitter/receiver distance
Object height scaled to emitter distance
0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1.0
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
23
-04
-0
4 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
23
-04
-0
4 F
ile
na
me
: 2
32
50
5_
en
g.p
df
LGS17
10Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Light grid
L G S x x x - y y y y - IO / z z z
Options
/35 extended detection range 8 m
/110 Push-pull output, switch output 0.1 A, short-
circuit protected, reverse polarity protection
/115b with 0.2 m fixed cable and M12 connector
/146 extended temperature range -30 °C
IO-Link interface
Detection field [mm]